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Hudson Hoosic Watershed  Workmap

F
Hudson Hoosic Watershed, NY

13Map No.

NOTE: This work map contains
draft flood hazard information
for informational purposes, not
intended for official use.

* Water Surface Elevations (WSEL) 
  correspondto the 1% - annual flood 
  in U.S. Feet and are referenced
  in NAVD88.

Saratoga

Washington

Fulton

Rensselaer

Albany

Warren
Hamilton

Montgomery

Schenectady

Schoharie

2

76

1

54

9

3

8 11

31

19

13

25

36

35

32

18

28

12

24

17

34

16

33

30

10

23

15

29

27

22

14

26

2120

Source: Esri, DigitalGlobe, GeoEye, Earthstar Geographics, CNES/Airbus DS, USDA, USGS, AEX,
Getmapping, Aerogrid, IGN, IGP, swisstopo, and the GIS User Community
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